
LOT 4 FORT WHITE OAKS REPLAT.

757-467, 977-119, QC 1003-1393, 

MCGUINNESS SEAN PATRICK/MCGUINNESS DONNA
160 SW DEPOT WAY
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

34-6S-16-04059-504

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

34616.060 1.00/

03/11/2022 MLU

03/01/2024 JS 0.59 15,000 0 0 15,000

STANDARD
4

157,521
3,710
15,000

176,231
0

176,231
HX HB 51,411

124,820
176,231

0

179,606

1540/1271 5/16/2025 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCGUINNESS SEAN PATRI

MCGUINNESS SEAN PAT

1464/1917 3/28/2022 WD Q I 01 200,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KENTSHIRE PROPERTY IN

MCGUINNESS SEAN PAT
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000049105 Roof Replacement 12,700 01/29/2024

22330 SFR 363 09/22/2004

2023HX Base Yr

160 SW DEPOT WAY, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,647 121.9920 136.63 225,030 2005 2005 0 0 0 30.00 70.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1376

BAS 1,376 100 1,376 131,602

FGR 440 55 242 23,145

UOP 24 20 5 478

UOP 119 20 24 2,295

1,959 1,647 157,521

BAS= W26 UOP= N7 W17 S7 E17$ W17 FGR= N7 W20 S22 E20 N15$ S32
E13 UOP= S4 E6 N4 W6$ E30 N32$.

BAS

2617

32

13

30

32

UOP 7

17

7

17

FGR

7

20

22

20

15

UOP4

6

4
6

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,264.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 3,160

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 100.00 UT 5.50 5.50 100 2010 2010 3 100 550

3,710

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000


